
Form version 1. 2021-06-25

Name: (full name that matches the IBAN)

Date:

Bank account number (IBAN):

E-Mail address:

!The original (cash)receipt / invoice needs to be included. Always ask for a receipt!

Number Description Amount (€)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Total:

This form must be filled in completely, signed, and all receipts should be attached to it.
You can put the form in the money / envelope deposit box in the space.
If you want to send it by mail, please scan all receipts (preferably in pdf) and send them together with this form to

approval by a board member and the treasurer.

Part here to be filled in by the treasurer

Form-number:

Date processed:

Pay date / account: /

Payed amount:

Signed by board member:

Signed by treasurer:

Vereniging “Technologia Incognita”
Louwesweg 1, room 1.29B

1066 EA AMSTERDAM

Declaratieformulier
(declaration form)

Date:
(yyyy-mm-dd)

Booking-code
(By treasurer)

admin@board.techinc.nl
Forms sent before the end of the month, will be processed / paid in the following month (around the 15 th), after

mailto:admin@board.techinc.nl
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